

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5856/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2005 in SA No. 589/1987 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CHITTA RANJAN DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISWANATH MUKHERJEE (D) TH. LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri,Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter after two weeks.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master